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CTCC Summer Challenge

Sorted on Laps |

F1600 Shannonville Motorsport Park 2.470 km
R11 - Race 3 30/06/19 15:15.

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:23:32
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In L Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 65 Zachary Vanier F1600A 19 22:23.122 1:09.988 9 Garson ON BARC 2015 Mygale SJ15\Honda Technica Mining
2 2 90 Olivier Bedard F1600A 19 22:23.575 0.453 1:10.286 17 Terrebonne QC BARC 2018 Spectrum 015\Honda Tireland / DT Tire / MAXXIS
3 3 3 Mac Clark F1600A 19 22:40.523 17401 1:10435 8 Campbellville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper Racecars
4 4 2 Jonathan Woolridge F1600A 19 2252355  29.233 1:10.918 16 Blackstock ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
5 1 35 James Lindsay F1600B 19 2254999 31877 111128 8 Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford  FelDrives.com
6 2 29 StephenAdams F1600B 18 22:38.155 1lap 1:12.568 7 Courtice ON BEMC 1980 Lola T540\Ford Flagship Racing Services
7 5 7 Michael Stewart F1600A 18 22:53.571 1lap 1:13.107 14  Ancaster ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda BGR/ Piper Racecars
8 6 4 Matt Barry F1600A 18 23:26.436 1lap 1:10423 7 InnisfilON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
9 3 25 MikelLee F1600B 15 19:33672  4Llaps 1:14.433 4 EastYorkON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions

Not classified (50% = 10 Laps)

DNF DNF 23 Connor Wagland F1600A 0.478 DNF 0  Hamilton ON BARC 2015 Piper DL7\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Machine
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.453 125.788 1:09.988 127.050 65 - Zachary Vanier

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Pierre Lefebvre
Chair of Stewards: Keith Nailer

Printed: 30/06/19 22:30:14
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F1600
R11 - Race 3
Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:23:32

Shannonville Motorsport Park 2.470 km
30/06/19 15:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 1:11.307 +0.872 15:45:00.342 16 1:16.819 +4.251 15:43:29.015
(65) Zachary Vanier 19 1:12.314 +1.879 15:46:12.656 17 1:19.449 +6.881 15:44:48.464
1 1:13.148 +3.160 15:24:45.287 18 1:21.824 +9.256 15:46:10.288
2 1:11.144 +1.156 15:25:56.431 (2) Jonathan Woolridge
3 1:11.002 +1.014 15:27:07.433 1 1:14.433 +3.515 15:24:47.060 (7) Michael Stewart
4 1:10.278 +0.290 15:28:17.711 2 1:12.253 +1.335 15:25:59.313 1 1:18.415 +5.308 15:24:51.627
5 1:11.310 +1.322 15:29:29.021 3 1:12.078 +1.160 15:27:11.391 2 1:14.677 +1.570 15:26:06.304
6 1:10.662 +0.674 15:30:39.683 4 1:12.361 +1.443 15:28:23.752 3 1:40.217 +27.110 15:27:46.521
7 1:10.234 +0.246 15:31:49.917 5 1:12.189 +1.271 15:29:35.941 4 1:14.971 +1.864 15:29:01.492
8 1:10.402 +0.414 15:33:00.319 6 1:11.896 +0.978 15:30:47.837 5 1:14.944 +1.837 15:30:16.436
9 1:09.988 15:34:10.307 7 1:11.552 +0.634 15:31:59.389 6 1:14.162 +1.055 15:31:30.598
10 1:10.167 +0.179 15:35:20.474 8 1:11.940 +1.022 15:33:11.329 7 1:13.888 +0.781 15:32:44.486
1" 1:10.141 +0.153 15:36:30.615 9 1:11.527 +0.609 15:34:22.856 8 1:14.826 +1.719 15:33:59.312
12 1:10.504 +0.516 15:37:41.119 10 1:11.368 +0.450 15:35:34.224 9 1:14.612 +1.505 15:35:13.924
13 1:10.481 +0.493 15:38:51.600 11 1:11.628 +0.710 15:36:45.852 10 1:14.473 +1.366 15:36:28.397
14 1:10.586 +0.598 15:40:02.186 12 1:11.953 +1.035 15:37:57.805 1 1:17.114 +4.007 15:37:45.511
15 1:10.341 +0.353 15:41:12.527 13 1:11.612 +0.694 15:39:09.417 12 1:13.716 +0.609 15:38:59.227
16 1:10.526 +0.538 15:42:23.053 14 1:11.310 +0.392 15:40:20.727 13 1:15.631 +2.524 15:40:14.858
17 1:10.285 +0.297 15:43:33.338 15 1:11.275 +0.357 15:41:32.002 14 1:13.107 15:41:27.965
18 1:10.520 +0.532 15:44:43.858 16 1:10.918 15:42:42.920 15 1:14.677 +1.570 15:42:42.642
19 1:11.397 +1.409 15:45:55.255 17 1:12.153 +1.235 15:43:55.073 16 1:14.349 +1.242 15:43:56.991
18 1:16.673 +5.755 15:45:11.746 17 1:15.234 +2.127 15:45:12.225
(90) Olivier Bedard 19 1:12.742 +1.824 15:46:24.488 18 1:13.479 +0.372 15:46:25.704
1 1:12.270 +1.984 15:24:44.403
2 1:11.134 +0.848 15:25:55.537 (35) James Lindsay (4) Matt Barry
3 1:10.950 +0.664 15:27:06.487 1 1:17.155 +6.027 15:24:49.996 1 1:12.589 +2.166 15:24:44.980
4 1:10.296 +0.010 15:28:16.783 2 1:13.724 +2.596 15:26:03.720 2 1:11.161 +0.738 15:25:56.141
5 1:10.584 +0.298 15:29:27.367 3 1:12.831 +1.703 15:27:16.551 3 1:11.802 +1.379 15:27:07.943
6 1:10.425 +0.139 15:30:37.792 4 1:11.913 +0.785 15:28:28.464 4 1:10.485 +0.062 15:28:18.428
7 1:10.295 +0.009 15:31:48.087 5 1:11.845 +0.717 15:29:40.309 5 1:11.378 +0.955 15:29:29.806
8 1:10.348 +0.062 15:32:58.435 6 1:11.426 +0.298 15:30:51.735 6 1:10.590 +0.167 15:30:40.396
9 1:10.295 +0.009 15:34:08.730 7 1:11.352 +0.224 15:32:03.087 7 1:10.423 15:31:50.819
10 1:10.518 +0.232 15:35:19.248 8 1:11.128 15:33:14.215 8 1:10.501 +0.078 15:33:01.320
1" 1:10.693 +0.407 15:36:29.941 9 1:11.191 +0.063 15:34:25.406 9 1:10.427 +0.004 15:34:11.747
12 1:10.920 +0.634 15:37:40.861 10 1:11.137 +0.009 15:35:36.543 10 1:10.512 +0.089 15:35:22.259
13 1:10.535 +0.249 15:38:51.396 11 1:14.060 +2.932 15:36:50.603 11 1:10.637 +0.214 15:36:32.896
14 1:10.493 +0.207 15:40:01.889 12 1:12.497 +1.369 15:38:03.100 12 1:10.716 +0.293 15:37:43.612
15 1:10.386 +0.100 15:41:12.275 13 1:11.645 +0.517 15:39:14.745 13 1:10.583 +0.160 15:38:54.195
16 1:10.459 +0.173 15:42:22.734 14 1:11.353 +0.225 15:40:26.098 14 3:20.553 +2:10.130 15:42:14.748
17 1:10.286 15:43:33.020 15 1:12.049 +0.921 15:41:38.147 15 1:11.290 +0.867 15:43:26.038
18 1:10.641 +0.355 15:44:43.661 16 1:12.823 +1.695 15:42:50.970 16 1:10.573 +0.150 15:44:36.611
19 1:12.047 +1.761 15:45:55.708 17 1:12.380 +1.252 15:44:03.350 17 1:10.775 +0.352 15:45:47.386
18 1:11.969 +0.841 15:45:15.319 18 1:11.183 +0.760 15:46:58.569
(3) Mac Clark 19 1:11.813 +0.685 15:46:27.132
1 1:13.402 +2.967 15:24:45.804 (25) Mike Lee
2 1:11.325 +0.890 15:25:57.129 (29) Stephen Adams 1 1:17.811 +3.378 15:24:51.126
3 1:11.315 +0.880 15:27:08.444 1 1:17.765 +5.197 15:24:50.587 2 1:14.798 +0.365 15:26:05.924
4 1:11.021 +0.586 15:28:19.465 2 1:14.334 +1.766 15:26:04.921 3 1:16.068 +1.635 15:27:21.992
5 1:11.073 +0.638 15:29:30.538 3 1:12.707 +0.139 15:27:17.628 4 1:14.433 15:28:36.425
6 1:10.744 +0.309 15:30:41.282 4 1:12.711 +0.143 15:28:30.339 5 1:14.672 +0.239 15:29:51.097
7 1:10.995 +0.560 15:31:52.277 5 1:12.990 +0.422 15:29:43.329 6 1:15.306 +0.873 15:31:06.403
8 1:10.435 15:33:02.712 6 1:12.629 +0.061 15:30:55.958 7 1:15.134 +0.701 15:32:21.537
9 1:10.806 +0.371 15:34:13.518 7 1:12.568 15:32:08.526 8 1:16.024 +1.591 15:33:37.561
10 1:11.975 +1.540 15:35:25.493 8 1:13.013 +0.445 15:33:21.539 9 1:15.861 +1.428 15:34:53.422
1 1:11.258 +0.823 15:36:36.751 9 1:13.063 +0.495 15:34:34.602 10 1:15.692 +1.259 15:36:09.114
12 1:11.523 +1.088 15:37:48.274 10 1:12.947 +0.379 15:35:47.549 1 1:20.815 +6.382 15:37:29.929
13 1:11.599 +1.164 15:38:59.873 11 1:13.031 +0.463 15:37:00.580 12 1:19.614 +5.181 15:38:49.543
14 1:14.202 +3.767 15:40:14.075 12 1:15.075 +2.507 15:38:15.655 13 1:30.660 +16.227 15:40:20.203
15 1:11.980 +1.545 15:41:26.055 13 1:20.837 +8.269 15:39:36.492 14 1:24.751 +10.318 15:41:44.954
16 1:11.545 +1.110 15:42:37.600 14 1:18.742 +6.174 15:40:55.234 15 1:20.851 +6.418 15:43:05.805
17 1:11.435 +1.000 15:43:49.035 15 1:16.962 +4.394 15:42:12.196
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course: Pierre Lefebvre
Chair of Stewards: Keith Nailer
Printed: 30/06/19 22:30:35
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CTCC Summer Challenge Lapchart
F1600 Shannonville Motorsport Park 2.470 km ._._.

R11 - Race 3 30/06/19 15:15. ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 15:23:32

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 65
65 4 4 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 90
4 65 656 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2
23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 35 3 35 35 35 35
2 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 29 29 29 29 29
29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 7 7 7 7 7
James Lindsay (35) 35 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 7 25 25 4 4 4
Michael Stewart (7) r 7 7 7 717 v 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 25 4 4
Mike Lee (25) 10 25

Olivier Bedard (90)
Zachary Vanier (65)
Matt Barry (4)

Mac Clark (3)

Connor Wagland (23)
Jonathan Woolridge (2)
Stephen Adams (29)
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Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Pierre Lefebvre
Chair of Stewards: Keith Nailer
Printed: 30/06/19 22:30:53 cANADIAN
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